
College : (0005) - SHRI J B THACKER COMMERCE COLLEGE

Center  : (0005) - SHRI J B THACKER COMMERCE COLLEGE

Exam Type : Regular

ID No Seat No Candidate Name

  ( 01-DSCM601A ) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - II),  ( 01-DSCM602A ) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (BUSINESS 
ACCOUNTING - VI) (AUDITING),  ( 01-DSCM603A ) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (IKS IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE),  ( 02-MIC601D ) STATISTICS- 
VI,  ( 03-AECMNG601A ) COMMERCIAL COMMUNICATION

2023006725 230083 PATEL PREM DIPAKBHAI

ID No Seat No Candidate Name

  ( 01-DSCM601A ) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - II),  ( 01-DSCM602A ) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (BUSINESS 
ACCOUNTING - VI) (AUDITING),  ( 01-DSCM603A ) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (IKS IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE),  ( 02-MIC601A ) BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION- VI,  ( 03-AECMNG601A ) COMMERCIAL COMMUNICATION

F 2023006358 230084 KHATRI AABIYA MUSTAKBHAI

2023006359 230085 KHATRI AAMIR ABDUL SATAR

2023000966 230086 SHAIKH AAMIR ANWAR

2023006564 230087 SANGHVI AARYA HITENDRABHAI

F 2023006453 230088 MUNSHI AAYSHA SHIRAJ

F 2023006136 230089 BHANUSHALI AAYUSHI HEENABEN

F 2023006594 230090 SIDI ADAN YUNUS

F 2023006379 230091 KUMBHAR AFRA MUSTAK

F 2023006360 230092 KHATRI AFSHARIN MUMTAZMAHAMAD

2023006445 230093 MEMON AHEMADHUSHEN ABDULRAJAK

2023006244 230094 GAMI AKSHAY DHANJI

2023006246 230095 GARVA AKSHAYKUMAR CHAMANLAL

F 2023007661 230096 ANSARI ALFIYA WAHID

F 2023006103 230097 AGARIYA ALFIYABANU ANWARALI

F 2023006446 230098 MEMON ALMIN ALTAF

2023006560 230099 SAMEJA ALTAF HARUN

2023006361 230100 KHATRI AMMAR ABDULAZIM

2023006132 230101 BHANANI ANANDKUMAR RANABHAI

F 2023006316 230102 JAT ANISHABANU HASAM

F 2023006677 230103 VAGHELA ANJALI RAJESH

2023006495 230104 POKAR ANSH HARILAL

F 2023006509 230105 PRASAD ANUSHKA SANTOSH

F 2023009681 230106 BHATIA ARCHI ALPESH

2023006324 230107 JOSHI ARJUNKUMAR NITINKUMAR

F 2023006449 230108 MIR ARMABANU RAFIKBHAI

2023006204 230109 DANGAR ARYAN LAXMAN

2023006678 230110 VAGHELA ASHISH VIJAYBHAI

2023006693 230111 VANKAR ASHISHKUMAR KANJI

2023006120 230112 BAROT ASHUTOSH DIPAKDAN

F 2023006312 230113 JAGVANI ASHWINI KAMAL

F 2023009688 230114 RATHOD ASMI ANIL

F 2023006369 230115 KHOJA AYMAN SAHILABBAS

2023006254 230116 GOR BANDHAN KALPESHBHAI
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  ( 01-DSCM601A ) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - II),  ( 01-DSCM602A ) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (BUSINESS 
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F 2023006679 230117 VAGHELA BHAKTIBEN MAHESHKUMAR

F 2023006109 230118 ATHU BHARTIBEN RAMJI

F 2023006513 230119 RABARI BHAVIKA KHODIDAS

2023006326 230120 JOSHI BHAVIN PRADIPBHAI

2023006524 230121 GOR BHAVY VIJAYBHAI

2023006551 230122 SAKRIYA BHAVY PRAVIN

2023006640 230123 THACKAR BHAVY JAYESHBHAI

F 2023006183 230124 CHAUHAN BHAVYATABA CHANDRASINH

F 2023006209 230125 DANICHA BHOOMIKA KANJIBHAI

F 2023007792 230126 SOLANKI BHUMI BHAVESH

F 2023006344 230127 KERAI BHUMIKA SHAMJI

2023006193 230128 CHHABHAIYA BHUVAN MANSUKH

F 2023006460 230129 NATHBAVA BINDIYA ISHWARNATH

F 2023006427 230130 MARU BINJAL NARAYAN

2023006505 230131 PRAJAPATI BRIJESH SANTOSH

2023006541 230132 RATNANI DARSHAN SUKETUBHAI

F 2023006137 230133 BHANUSHALI DARSHANABEN ASHOKBHAI

2023006245 230134 GARODA DARSHANKUMAR ARVINDBHAI

2023006467 230135 PADHIYAR DASHRATHSINH BHAIJI

F 2023006279 230136 GUSAI DAXABEN MAHESHGAR

2023006313 230137 JANGAM DAXDERU SACHINDERU

2023006260 230138 GORANI DEEP CHANDRAKANT

2023006675 230139 VAGHAMSHI DEEPKUMAR BHARATKUMAR

2023006471 230140 PARMAR DEV GANESHBHAI

2023006547 230141 RUPDA DEV AMIT

2023006705 230142 VYAS DEV MANOJBHAI

F 2023006429 230143 MAVANI DEVANSHI HARESHBHAI

F 2023006394 230144 LUHAR DEVANSIBEN RAJESHBHAI

2023006169 230145 BUDDHBHATTI DHAIRYA SHASHIKANT

2023006706 230146 ZALA DHARMARAJSINH LAKHDHIRSINH

F 2023006398 230147 MAHESHWARI DHARMISHTHA SHAMJIBHAI

2023006550 230148 SAKARIA DHRUMIL ASHWINKUMAR

F 2023006472 230149 PARMAR DHRUTI RAJESH

F 2023006435 230150 MEHTA DHRUVI NIKULBHAI

F 2023006643 230151 THACKER DHRUVI HITESH

2023006671 230152 TOMAR DHRUVSINGH CHHOTALALSINGH

F 2023006175 230153 CHANDARANA DHVANI RAJESH

F 2023006574 230154 SHAH DHVANI KARTIK

2023006399 230155 MAHESHWARI DINESH GANGJI

2023006179 230156 CHARAN DIPESH LAKHAMSHI
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F 2023006688 230157 VALAND DIVYABEN BHARAT

2023006414 230158 MAKVANA DIVYAN HARESHBHAI

2023006680 230159 VAGHELA DIVYANSH JIGNESH

2023006287 230160 JADEJA DIVYRAJSINH PRATAPSINH

F 2023006128 230161 BHAGAT DIYA MANSUKHBHAI

F 2023006315 230162 JANI DIYA MEHULKUMAR

F 2023006468 230163 PANDYA DIYA DIPAKBHAI

F 2023006497 230164 POKAR DIYA SURESH

F 2023006570 230165 SENGHANI DIYA SUNIL

F 2023006670 230166 TILAK DIYA CHANDRAKANT

F 2023006498 230167 POKAR DIYABEN PRAVIN

F 2023006543 230168 RAVAT DIYABEN GOVINDBHAI

F 2023006149 230169 BHATT DRASHTI PARESHBHAI

F 2023006233 230170 GADHAVI DRASHTIBEN VINODDAN

F 2023006644 230171 THACKER EKTA HARESHBHAI

F 2023006614 230172 SONI EKTABAHEN ARVINDBHAI

F 2023006150 230173 BHATT ESHA VIMALBHAI

2023006430 230174 MAVANI FAIZ SALIM

F 2023006375 230175 KOTAK FALGUNI BHAVESHBHAI

2023006626 230176 SUMRA FARHAN KASAM

2023006417 230177 MALEK FARID RAHIM

2023006174 230178 CHAKI FEJAN MAMAD

2023008994 230179 MEGHANI GAUTAM MAHESH

2023006712 230180 ZARU GHANSHYAMBHAI GOVINDBHAI

F 2023006328 230181 JOSHI GRIVA HITESHBHAI

2023006599 230182 SODHA GULABSINH SVARAJJI

2023000927 230183 KHATRI HAARIS SHAKEEL AHEMAD

F 2023006329 230184 JOSHI HALAK JAYESH JOSHI

F 2023006674 230185 UPADHYAY HANSINI KAPILBHAI

2023006232 230186 GADESHIYA HARDIK NITESHBHAI

2023006600 230187 SODHA HARDIKSINH BANUBHA

2023006694 230188 VARSANI HARISH PREMJI

2023006707 230189 ZALA HARNATHSINH BALAVANTSINH

2023006681 230190 VAGHELA HARPALSINH NARENDRASINH

2023006473 230191 PARMAR HARSH RAJESHBHAI

2023006486 230192 PATEL HARSH VIJAY

2023006529 230193 RAMANI HARSH PRAVINKUMAR

2023006645 230194 THACKER HARSH VASANTBHAI

2023006221 230195 DHOLU HARSHAL LILADHARBHAI

2023006280 230196 GUSAI HARSHGIRI DEVGAR
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2023006180 230197 CHAUDHARI HARSHI JAYSHREE BEN

F 2023006575 230198 SHAH HARSHI KETANBHAI

2023006672 230199 TRIPATHI HARSHIL VIJAY

2023006470 230200 PARASIYA HARSHIT GOVARDHANBHAI

2023006202 230201 DAMA HARSHKUMAR VINODBHAI

2023006219 230202 DHANANI HARSHKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI

2023006288 230203 JADEJA HARSHRAJ KISHORSINH

F 2023006474 230204 PARMAR HARSHVI AJAY

F 2023006708 230205 ZALA HARSIDDHIBA JITENDRASINH

2023006235 230206 GAGAL HASMIT BHARAT

F 2023007769 230207 RABARI HEENABEN ASHABHAI

2023006709 230208 ZALA HEMANG GIRISHBHAI

F 2023009687 230209 RAGHVANI HEMASHREE BHARAT

F 2023006138 230210 BHANUSHALI HENSHI KISHOR

2023006131 230211 BHAGDE HET KAPILBHAI

2023006215 230212 DAVDA HET JIGNESHBHAI

2023006253 230213 GOHEL HET KALPESHBHAI

F 2023006512 230214 PUROHIT HET TEJASH

2023006607 230215 SOLANKI HET MAHESHBHAI

2023006615 230216 SONI HET VIJAY

2023006662 230217 THAKKAR HET PRAVINBHAI

F 2023006416 230218 MAKWANA HETALBEN SAMATBHAI

F 2023006129 230219 BHAGAT HETVI SURESHBHAI

F 2023006241 230220 GAJKANDH HETVI SHIRISHBHAI

F 2023006255 230221 GOR HETVI JAYESHBHAI

F 2023006391 230222 LIMBANI HETVI SURESH

F 2023006577 230223 SHAH HETVI CHANDRESH

2023006265 230224 GOSWAMI HIMANSHU RATANGAR

2023006396 230225 MAHATO HIMANSHU RAJESH

2023006682 230226 VAGHELA HIMANSHU SANJAY

2023006338 230227 KALWANI HIMESH PARESH

F 2023006689 230228 VALAND HINABEN BABULAL

F 2023006289 230229 JADEJA HIRALBA JAYENDRASINH

F 2023011324 230230 ZALA HIRALBA ASHOKSINH

2023006475 230231 PARMAR HITEN ASHVINBHAI

2023006345 230232 KERASIYA HITESH JESHABHAI

2023006236 230233 GAGAL HITESHKUMAR DEVKARAN

F 2023000931 230234 LOKHANDWALA HUSSAINA FIROZ

2023006351 230235 KHALIFA IRFAN ISMAIL

F 2023006401 230236 MAHESHWARI ISHA NAVIN
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F 2023006503 230237 POMAL ISHITA LALIT KUMAR

2023006278 230238 GURJAR ISHWAR RAMAVTAR

2023006171 230239 CHAD JAGDISH BHAGU

2023006595 230240 SIJU JAGDISH ARJAN

F 2023006166 230241 BRAHMAN JAGRUTIBEN UTAMBHAI

F 2023006411 230242 MAHETA JAINSI NIMKUMAR

2023006380 230243 KUMBHAR JAMIL MAMAD

2023006492 230244 PINDORIYA JANAK SHIVJI

F 2023006695 230245 VASANI JANKIBEN RAJESHBHAI

F 2023006616 230246 SONI JANVI HIREN

F 2023006647 230247 THACKER JANVI HIRAL

2023006290 230248 JADEJA JASPALSINH GAJENDRASINH

2023006291 230249 JADEJA JASPALSINH PRAVINSINH

2023006402 230250 MAHESHWARI JATIN MULJI

2023006222 230251 DHOLU JAY BHARATKUMAR

2023006635 230252 SUTHAR JAY PRAVINBHAI

2023006331 230253 JOSHI JAYDEEP RAMESHBHAI

2023006211 230254 DARAD JAYDEVSINH KISHORSINH

2023006700 230255 VEKARIYA JAYESH JAGISHBHAI

2023006292 230256 JADEJA JAYRAJSINH PRATAPSINH

2023006140 230257 BHANUSHALI JAYSHIV NARAN

F 2023006177 230258 CHANDE JEENAL VASANTBHAI

2023006163 230259 BIJLANI JEET TARUNBHAI

2023009684 230260 GANATRA JENIL DIPAKBHAI

F 2023006617 230261 SONI JHANVI HARESH BHAI

2023006494 230262 PITHADIYA JIGAR HARESH

F 2023006534 230263 RATHOD JIGNA PRAKASH

2023006579 230264 SHAH JINESH HASAMUKH

F 2023006571 230265 SENGHANI JIYA BHARAT BHAI

F 2023006637 230266 TANNA JIYA HITESH

2023006343 230267 KATIRA JUGAL PANKAJBHAI

2023006552 230268 SAMA JUNED ANVAR

2023006476 230269 PARMAR JUSTIN PARESH

F 2023006294 230270 JADEJA KARANSINH SHIVUBHA

2023006602 230271 SODHA KARANSINH BHUPATSINH

2023006413 230272 MAICHA KARTIK SHYAMKUMAR

F 2023006648 230273 THACKER KASHAK VINOD

F 2023006668 230274 THAKKER KASHISH AMISH BHAI

2023006452 230275 MORBIYA KAVYA BIPIN

2023006499 230276 POKAR KAVYA RAMESHBHAI

Printed By : CL000005 16/03/2026 10:25 AMPrinted Date : Page 5 of 13

Krantiguru Shyamji Krishna Verma Kachchh University

Bhuj

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (JUNE-2023 - NEP ) SIXTH SEMESTER MARCH-APRIL-2026



ID No Seat No Candidate Name

  ( 01-DSCM601A ) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (CORPORATE ACCOUNTING - II),  ( 01-DSCM602A ) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (BUSINESS 
ACCOUNTING - VI) (AUDITING),  ( 01-DSCM603A ) ADVANCED ACCOUNTING (IKS IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE),  ( 02-MIC601A ) BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION- VI,  ( 03-AECMNG601A ) COMMERCIAL COMMUNICATION

2023006465 230277 NODE KHUBEB ASLAM

2023006701 230278 VEKARIYA KHUSHAL NARAN

F 2023006108 230279 AIYA KHUSHI NITINBHAI

F 2023006151 230280 BHATT KHUSHI SURESHBHAI

F 2023006437 230281 MEHTA KHUSHI NARENDRAKUMAR

F 2023006608 230282 SOLANKI KHUSHI NILESHBHAI

F 2023006295 230283 JADEJA KHUSHIBA JAYDEVSINH

F 2023006296 230284 JADEJA KINJALBA GIRIRAJSINH

F 2023006649 230285 THACKER KIRANBEN KISHORBHAI

2023006297 230286 JADEJA KIRITSINH SWARUPAJI

2023006454 230287 NAKHUA KISHAN NENSHIBHAI

2023006127 230288 BHADRU KISHWAR JUMABHAI

F 2023006403 230289 MAHESHWARI KOMALBEN MANILAL

F 2023006130 230290 BHAGAT KRISHA NARAN BHAI

F 2023006191 230291 CHAVDA KRISHA RAJESHBHAI

F 2023006477 230292 PARMAR KRISHA TUSHAR

F 2023006613 230293 SONETA KRISHA BHARAT

F 2023006650 230294 THACKER KRISHA MAHESHBHAI

F 2023006135 230295 BHANSHALI KRISHI JAYESH

2023006141 230296 BHANUSHALI KRISHN RAJESHBHAI

F 2023006208 230297 DANGERA KRISHNA PRAVIN

F 2023006284 230298 HIRANI KRISHNA VISHRAM

2023006572 230299 SENGHANI KRISHNA RAJU SENGHANI

F 2023006651 230300 THACKER KRISHNA RAMESH

F 2023006269 230301 GOSWAMI KRUPABEN JAYESHPURI

F 2023006619 230302 SONI KRUPABEN ALPESH

2023006298 230303 JADEJA KRUSHNARAJSINH JAYENDRASINH

F 2023006634 230304 SURANI KRUTHI PRAKASHBHAI

2023006673 230305 UNDARIYA LALJI ARJANBHAI

2023006198 230306 CHHANGA MADHAV NANDLALBHAI

2023006553 230307 SAMA MAHAMADUVESH MAHAMADSALIM

2023006451 230308 MOKHA MAHAVEERSINH SHIVUBHA

F 2023006112 230309 BADIYA MAHEK RAJESH

F 2023009680 230310 BHANUSHALI MAHEK VIJAYBHAI

2023006597 230311 SIYANI MAHEK DHANJI

F 2023006390 230312 LANGHA MAHENDI ALTAF

F 2023006363 230313 KHATRI MAHERIN IMRAN

2023006220 230314 DHILA MAHESH GHANSHYAMBHAI

F 2023006652 230315 THACKER MAHI JETHALAL

F 2023006227 230316 DIWANI MAHIMABEN PRAVINBHAI
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F 2023006544 230317 RAYMA MAHIN ALTAF

F 2023006337 230318 JUNEJA MAHIRA MOHAMMAD ASLAM

2023006447 230319 MEMON MAHMAD SUFIYAN MAHMAD SALIM

2023006352 230320 KHALIFA MAHMADSOHEB ABDULMAJID

F 2023006229 230321 DOSHI MAITRI BHARATBHAI

F 2023006242 230322 GAJRA MAITRI VASANTBHAI

2023006101 230323 ACHARYA MANAS CHETANBHAI

2023006332 230324 JOSHI MANAVKUMAR MEHULKUMAR

2023006404 230325 MAHESHWARI MANISH BABULAL

F 2023007743 230326 MAHESHWARI MANISHA MAVJI

F 2023007714 230327 JADEJA MANISHABA RAMUBHA

2023006663 230328 THAKKAR MANN VINODBHAI

F 2023006405 230329 MAHESHWARI MANSHA MANISHBHAI

2023006591 230330 SHEKH MAROOF RAMZANALI

2023006270 230331 GOSWAMI MAYANK KALPESHPURI

F 2023006160 230332 BHOIYA MAYUR KANTILAL

2023006299 230333 JADEJA MAYURRAJSINH YUVRAJSINH

F 2023006271 230334 GOSWAMI MEERA SURESH

F 2023006580 230335 SHAH MEERA ANILBHAI

F 2023006196 230336 CHHABHAIYA MEERABEN NAVINBHAI

2023006431 230337 CHAUHAN MEET LAXMANBHAI

2023006243 230338 GAJRA MEET VASANTBHAI

2023006609 230339 SOLANKI MEET DINESHBHAI

2023006300 230340 JADEJA MEETRAJSINH KULDEEPSINH

F 2023006638 230341 TANNA MEGHA DIPEN

F 2023006210 230342 DANICHA MINAL ASHOKBHAI

2023006370 230343 KHOJA MISAMRAZA ZAHIRABBAS

F 2023006125 230344 BHADRA MITAL TULSIDAS

F 2023006142 230345 BHANUSHALI MITAL KUNVARJI

F 2023006201 230346 DABHI MITALBEN RAMSINH

2023006562 230347 SANGAR MITESH JENTILAL

2023006301 230348 JADEJA MITYARAJSINH RAJENDRASINH

2023006549 230349 SAIYAD MOHAMD REHAN MANSURALI

2023006388 230350 LANGAY MOHAMED SAKIR MAKBUL HUSEN

2023006561 230351 SANDHISAMA MOHAMMAD AYAZ AFTAR HUSAIN

2023006116 230352 BAKHRANI MOHD ASIF MOHD ARIF

2023006106 230353 AHIR MOHIT VISHRAM

2023006192 230354 CHAVDA MOHIT MAHADEV

2023006493 230355 PINDORIYA MOHIT BHIMJI

2023006415 230356 MAKVANA MOHITKUMAR KHETSHIBHAI
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2023006412 230357 MAHETA MOKSH NITINBHAI

F 2023006592 230358 SHETH MOXA BHUPENDRABHAI

F 2023006610 230359 SOLANKI MUKTI JAYESHBHAI

2023006458 230360 NARDANI MUKUND DEVSHI

F 2023006123 230361 BAYAD MUSKAN MUSTAK

F 2023006392 230362 LOHAR MUSKAN ABDULKADAR

F 2023006567 230363 SATI MUSKAN IQBAL

F 2023006590 230364 SHEIKH MUSKAN MOHAMADLALBABU

F 2023006628 230365 SUMRA MUSKAN SULTAN

2023006389 230366 LANGAY MUSTAFA MUSTAK

F 2023006393 230367 LOHAR NAAZ MUSTAK

F 2023000913 230368 CHAKI NAMIRA RAFIQ

F 2023009690 230369 THACKER NANDANI DARSHAN

F 2023006685 230370 VAIDYA NANDANI RAKESH

F 2023006230 230371 DUNGARKHIYA NANDINI MANOJBHAI

2023006366 230372 KHATRI NAUMAN MOHD AARIF KHATRI

F 2023006554 230373 SAMA NAZMA RAFIK

F 2023006653 230374 THACKER NEEL SANJAY

F 2023006516 230375 RABARI NEHABEN RANABHAI

F 2023006622 230376 SONI NIDHI AJAYBHAI

2023006500 230377 POKAR NIHAR PRAVIN BHAI

2023006517 230378 RABARI NILESH BHARATBHAI

2023006518 230379 RABARI NILESH PABABHAI

2023006258 230380 GORADIYA NILESHKUMAR DAYALAL

2023006406 230381 MAHESHWARI NILESHKUMAR DHANJIBHAI

2023006421 230382 MANGARIYA NIMESH HIRJI

F 2023006683 230383 VAGHELA NIMISHA KAMLESHBHAI

F 2023006535 230384 RATHOD NISHA JAYNARAYAN

2023006506 230385 PRAJAPATI NITIN DADANPRASAD

2023006573 230386 SENGHANI NITYAKUMAR SURESHKUMAR

F 2023006629 230387 SUMRA NOORAFSA FIROZ

F 2023006104 230388 AGARIYA NOORENISHA HASAN

F 2023006272 230389 GOSWAMI NUPUR SURESHBHARTHI

2023006225 230390 DHUVA PABA NETABHAI

F 2023006122 230391 BAROT PALAK ATULBHAI

F 2023006165 230392 BORICHA PALAK SANDIPBHAI

2023006654 230393 THACKER PARAM NIKHIL

2023009683 230394 GAJARA PARTH CHETANBHAI

2023006273 230395 GOSWAMI PARTH CHETANGAR

2023006536 230396 RATHOD PARTH JITENDRA
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2023006655 230397 THACKER PARTH ANANTKUMAR

2023006322 230398 JOGAL PARVKUMAR AMRUTKUMAR

F 2023006153 230399 BHATT PAYALBEN LAXMANBHAI

F 2023006252 230400 GOGARI PAYALBEN NITINBHAI

2023006537 230401 RATHOD PINAK VINOD BHAI

F 2023006611 230402 SOLANKI POOJA MAHESHBHAI

2023006593 230403 SHETHIYA POOJAN JAYESHBHAI

F 2023006319 230404 JETHI POONAMBEN JAYESHBHAI

F 2023006480 230405 PARMAR PRACHI RANJITSINH

F 2023006538 230406 RATHOD PRACHI GOVINDBHAI

F 2023006450 230407 MODH PRACHIBEN NITINBHAI

F 2023009689 230408 TEJWANI PRAGATI LALIT

2023006684 230409 VAGHELA PRAKASHKUMAR KISHORBHAI

2023006687 230410 VALA PRAKASHSINH CHANDUBHA

2023009685 230411 MAHESHWARI PRASHANT KHIMJIBHAI

2023006603 230412 SODHA PRATAPSINH INDRASINH

2023006200 230413 CHUNYA PRATIK JENTILAL

2023006686 230414 VAISHNAV PRATYOOSH AMITKUMAR

2023006154 230415 BHATTI PREM PARESHBHAI

2023006407 230416 MAHESHWARI PRINCE PREMJIBHAI

2023006690 230417 VALAND PRINCE MOHANBHAI

F 2023006656 230418 THACKER PRISHA YOGESH

F 2023006587 230419 SHASTRI PRITIBEN SANJAYBHAI

2023006676 230420 VAGHANI PRIYANK SHIVJIBHAI

F 2023011321 230421 PINDORIYA PRIYANSHI SURESH

F 2023007801 230422 THACKER PRIYANSHI SHASHIKANT

F 2023009693 230423 THAKKAR PRIYANSHI RAGHAV

2023006126 230424 BHADRA PRUTHVI DHANJIBHAI

F 2023006281 230425 HAJIYANI RABEYA ZULFIKAR

2023006303 230426 JADEJA RAGHUVEERSINH PRABHATSINH

2023006118 230427 BALASARA RAHUL MOHANBHAI

2023006143 230428 BHANUSHALI RAJ SURESHBHAI

2023006170 230429 BUDHBHATTI RAJ SANJIVKUMAR

2023006277 230430 GUNSAI RAJ PRAKASHNATH

2023006314 230431 JANGAM RAJ HITENDRADERU

2023006531 230432 RAMJIYANI RAJ AMRUTLAL

2023006539 230433 RATHOD RAJ PIYUSHBHAI

2023006625 230434 SOTA RAJ PRADIPBHAI

2023006304 230435 JADEJA RAJDIPSINH FATESINH

F 2023011322 230436 SHAH RAJVI PRANAV
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2023006259 230437 GORADIYA RAMAJI HAMIR

2023006397 230438 MAHESHVARI RAMESH MANJI

F 2023006155 230439 BHAVANI RASHIBEN DINESH

F 2023006367 230440 KHATRI REEBA ASIF

2023006545 230441 RAYMA REHANALI ABDUL

F 2023006261 230442 GORASIA RESHMA MANSUKH

F 2023006530 230443 RAMANI RICHA MAHESHBHAI

F 2023006441 230444 MEHTA RIDDHI BHARATBHAI

F 2023006665 230445 THAKKAR RITABEN BHAILAL

F 2023006228 230446 DODIYAR RITIKSHA DALSINGH

F 2023006456 230447 NAKRANI RITUBEN NAVINBHAI

F 2023006157 230448 BHIMANI RIYA MAHENDRA

F 2023006206 230449 DANGAR RIYA MANSUKH

2023006423 230450 MANJOTHI RIZWAN SHAKUR

2023006274 230451 GOSWAMI RONAKPURI HARESHPURI

2023006504 230452 POMAL RUDRA JAGDISHBHAI

F 2023006381 230453 KUMBHAR RUKSHAR ABDUL

F 2023006424 230454 MANJOTHI RUMISHA RAMZUBHAI

2023006520 230455 RABARI RUPA VISHA

F 2023006262 230456 GORDIYA RUPALIBEN KANJI

F 2023006239 230457 GAJARA RUTU SURESH

2023006346 230458 KERASIYA RUTVIKKUMAR NARSINHBHAI

F 2023007728 230459 KHATRI SADAFBANU YUNUS

F 2023006546 230460 RAYMA SADIYA HUSHEN

2023006489 230461 PATEL SAGAR DHANSUKHBHAI

2023006484 230462 PATARIYA SAGARKUMAR HIRJIBHAI

2023006382 230463 KUMBHAR SAGIR KASAM

2023006555 230464 SAMA SAHIL SARFARAJ

2023006383 230465 KUMBHAR SAIFMOHAMMAD MANSOOR

2023006356 230466 KHAN SAJID MUSLIMBHAI

F 2023006466 230467 OZA SAKSHI JANAK

2023006240 230468 GAJARA SAMARTH SANJAY

2023006384 230469 KUMBHAR SAMIR RAMJU

F 2023006568 230470 SATI SAMIRA AEHMAD

F 2023006556 230471 SAMA SANIYA ALTAF

F 2023006557 230472 SAMA SANIYA MOHMADSALIM

F 2023006113 230473 BADIYA SANJANA SHIVJI

F 2023006582 230474 SHAH SANJANA DHRUVDEVPRASHAD

2023006604 230475 SODHA SATYADEEPSINH VIKRAMSINH

F 2023006596 230476 SIJU SEJAL DINESHBHAI
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2023006630 230477 SUMRA SHAAN RAMZANALI

2023006306 230478 JADEJA SHAILENDRASINH BHAVANSINH

2023006565 230479 SATHVARA SHAILESH KHIMJI

2023006110 230480 AYAR SHAILESHKUMAR RAVJI

2023006307 230481 JADEJA SHAKTISINH NARENDRASINH

2023006308 230482 JADEJA SHAKTISINH RANJITSINH

F 2023006448 230483 MEMON SHIFA RIZWAN

2023006376 230484 KOTAK SHIV PRAVINBHAI

2023006144 230485 BHANUSHALI SHIVAM VASANT

2023006691 230486 VALAND SHIVAM DHIRAJLAL

F 2023011319 230487 GAGAL SHIVANI KARSHAN

F 2023006526 230488 RAJGOR SHRADDHA NITINBHAI

F 2023006583 230489 SHAH SHRADDHA PARESHBHAI

2023009679 230490 AMANA SHREY RAMESHBHAI

F 2023006523 230491 RACH SHREYA SMIT

2023006156 230492 BHAVANI SHYAM VIJAYBHAI

2023006158 230493 BHIMANI SHYAM ISHWARBHAI

2023006168 230494 BUCHIYA SHYAM BABULAL

2023006584 230495 SHAH SIDDHARTH JATIN

F 2023006387 230496 LALAN SIDDHI JAYESH

F 2023006501 230497 POKAR SIDDHIBEN SHANTILAL

2023006162 230498 BHORIYA SIKANDAR SALIM

F 2023006696 230499 VASANI SIMONI KANTILAL

F 2023006558 230500 SAMA SIMRAN SABIRHUSSAIN

F 2023006481 230501 PARMAR SIYA BHARATBHAI

F 2023006282 230502 HALAI SNEHA RASIKBHAI

2023006521 230503 RABARI SONA RAJA

2023006317 230504 JAT SOYAB ANWAR

F 2023006224 230505 DHOLU SRUSHTIBEN ISHWARLAL

F 2023006502 230506 POKAR SRUSHTIBEN ARVINDBHAI

F 2023006507 230507 PRAJAPATI SUHANI KHEDANRAM

2023006199 230508 CHHATROLA SUJAL KAMLESHBHAI

F 2023006249 230509 GARVA SUNITA AMRUTLAL

F 2023006585 230510 SHAH SUPRIYA BHAKTI

2023006508 230511 PRAJAPATI SURAJ RAMLAKHAN

F 2023006702 230512 VEKARIYA SWEETY KARSAN

F 2023007662 230513 ANSARI TABIN HIFAZAT

F 2023006145 230514 BHANUSHALI TANISHA MAHESHBHAI

F 2023006540 230515 RATHOD TANISHA RAMESHBHAI

2023006633 230516 SUMRA TANSAB ANWAR
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F 2023006457 230517 NANDA TANVIBEN VASANTBHAI

F 2023004667 230518 RANGANI TEESHA MAHESHBHAI

F 2023006658 230519 THACKER TISHA KAPIL

F 2023006442 230520 MEHTA TITHI VIMAL

F 2023006527 230521 RAJGOR TRUSHA SURAJ

F 2023007772 230522 RAJGOR TRUSHTI MITESHBHAI

2023006461 230523 NATHBAVA TUSHARNATH DAYANATH

2023006115 230524 BAKALI UBAIDAZIM MAHMADRAFIK

2023006107 230525 AHIR UDAY BHARATBHAI

2023006117 230526 BAKUTRA UDIT RAMESH

F 2023006443 230527 MEHTA URVASHI CHETAN

2023006586 230528 SHAH VAIBHAV KALPESH SHAH

2023006703 230529 VELANI VAIBHAV PRAVIN

2023006357 230530 KHAN VAJIR MUSLIMKHAN

2023006237 230531 GAGIYA VALJI ARJAN

F 2023006605 230532 SODHA VANDANABA CHANDRASINH

2023006146 230533 BHANUSHALI VANSH SHAMBHULAL

2023006659 230534 THACKER VANSH BAKUL

F 2023006624 230535 SONI VANSHIKA DHARMENDRABHAI

2023009692 230536 THACKER VARUN TUSHAR

2023006522 230537 RABARI VASANT LAKHABHAI

2023006335 230538 JOSHI VED SUNILBHAI

F 2023006102 230539 ACHARYA VIDHI KAMLESH

F 2023006464 230540 NEGI VIDHI RAVINDRA

F 2023006697 230541 VASANI VIDHYA PRAKASHBHAI

2023006207 230542 DANGAR VIKASH HARIBHAI

2023006309 230543 JADEJA VIPULSINH RUPSANGJI

2023006462 230544 NAYAKA VISHALBHAI NATUBHAI

2023006410 230545 MAHESHWARI VIVEKKUMAR RAMJIBHAI

F 2023006187 230546 CHAUHAN VRUSHIKA JAYANTIBHAI

F 2023006698 230547 VASANI VRUTIBEN SHAILESHBHAI

2023006231 230548 FAZAL YASEEN ABEED

2023006188 230549 CHAUHAN YASH VIPUL

2023011323 230550 VEKARIYA YASH RAMESH

2023006275 230551 GOSWAMI YASHGIRI SHYAMGIRI

F 2023006161 230552 BHOJAK YASHVI PRASHANT BHOJAK

F 2023006323 230553 JOGAL YASHVI AMRUTKUMAR

F 2023006336 230554 JOSHI YASHVI PARESHBHAI

F 2023006339 230555 KANDOI YASHVI KUMAR

F 2023006660 230556 THACKER YASHVIBEN AJEET
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2023006569 230557 SATI YASIN ABDULMAJID

F 2023006661 230558 THACKER YESHA RUPESH

2023006159 230559 BHIMANI YUGKUMAR PRATAPKUMAR

2023006203 230560 DAMA YUGKUMAR HIMATLAL

2023006310 230561 JADEJA YUVARAJSINH RAGHUVEERSINH

2023006311 230562 JADEJA YUVRAJSINH BHUPENDRASINH

F 2023009682 230563 BRER ZAINAB ABDULRAZAK

F 2023006342 230564 KATHIWALA ZAINAB TAHER

F 2023006318 230565 JAT ZAINABBANU JUSAB
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